Tactical Call

Net Control
Director's Shadow
Start Finish
Water Stop 1
Water Stop 2
Course Monitor 3
Water Stop 3
Water Stop 4
Last Runner

SAG Vehicle

Location

MD Dept. of Argriculture, 50 Harry S. Truman Pky, Annapolis MD overflow parking lot
Start at Harry S. Truman Park N Ride, and always with race director

Harry S. Truman Park N Ride

Intersection of Harry S. Truman Parkway and S. Haven Road

Half way up Oinedale Road around 5 mile mark

Intersection of Rt. 450 (Defense Highway) and S. Haven Road

Mackiebeth Ct. at cul-de-sac (Mackiebeth is a left turn off Kansala Drive)

Bay Area Community Church, 884 Chesterfield Road, Annapolis (in front of church)
Bicycle

With SAG vehicle

Report Time
6:00
6:30
6:45
6"45
7:15
7:30
8:30
8:30
6:45
6:45



