Tactical Call	Location	Report Time
Net Control	MD Dept. of Argriculture, 50 Harry S. Truman Pky, Annapolis MD overflow parking lot	6:00
Director's Shadow	Start at Harry S. Truman Park N Ride, and always with race director	6:30
Start Finish	Harry S. Truman Park N Ride	6:45
Water Stop 1	Intersection of Harry S. Truman Parkway and S. Haven Road	6"45
Water Stop 2	Half way up Oinedale Road around 5 mile mark	7:15
Course Monitor 3	Intersection of Rt. 450 (Defense Highway) and S. Haven Road	7:30
Water Stop 3	Mackiebeth Ct. at cul-de-sac (Mackiebeth is a left turn off Kansala Drive)	8:30
Water Stop 4	Bay Area Community Church, 884 Chesterfield Road, Annapolis (in front of church)	8:30
Last Runner	Bicycle	6:45
SAG Vehicle	With SAG vehicle	6:45